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NSF 372 - LEAD FREE

The wetted surface of this product contacted by 

water contains less than one quarter of one 

percent (0.25%) of lead by weight. Material 

complies with state codes and standards where 

applicable, requiring reduced lead content.

PART NUMBERQTY
PIPE   
SIZE

OAL
PRESSURE  

RATING (PSI)*
WEIGHT    

(LBS)
LATERAL OFFSETNOTES

± 1/8"95169"2"

± 1/8"133879"2-1/2"

± 1/8"143169"3"

± 1/8"182329"4"

± 1/8"2519111"5"

± 1/8"2816511"6"

± 1/8"5223412"8"

± 1/8"7523013"10"

± 1/8"10516114"12"

± 1/8"11515014"14"

± 1/8"14511014"16"

*FOR SAFE WORKING PRESSURE ABOVE 70°F, 
MULTIPLY PRESSURE SHOWN AT 70°F TIMES 

CORRECTION FACTOR OF REQUIRED TEMP.

FACTORTEMP °F

1.070

.95150

.91200

.88250

.85300

.81350

.78400

.77450

.77500

.76600
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MULTIPLY PRESSURE SHOWN AT 70°F TIMES 
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